
FOOD SERVED 12NOON – 9PM
CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

ALLERGY ADVICE
Allergen information is available on request – please let us know about any other 
dietary needs, some of our dishes can be altered to accommodate. Some dishes are 
made without gluten but gluten is present in our kitchen, please ask for further info.

STARTERS

SOURDOUGH BREAD 
Shallot compound butter (v) 

SOUP OF THE DAY 
Warm bread (v)(veo)

BLACK PUDDING SCOTCH EGG 
Brown sauce

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE  
CROQUETTES 
Henderson’s relish mayonnaise,  
Mrs Kirkham’s cheese (v)

ONION BHAJI  
Coriander sauce, mint yoghurt,  
pomegranate seeds (ve)

PIG CHEEK TERRINE 
Burnt apple ketchup, celeriac remoulade, 
toasted brioche

£4.95 

 
£5.95

 
£7.95 

£7.95 
 

£7.95 
 
 

£8.95

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

HAND CUT CHIPS

SKIN ON FRIES (ve)

MIXED VEG (v)(veo)

SIDES

 £3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.95

BLACK TRUFFLE GNOCCHI  
Roasted cauliflower purée, charred onion, 
Yordale cheese, crispy onions (v) 

GOCHUJANG GLAZED  
TOFU BURGER
Golden kimchi, lime mayo, fries, coleslaw (ve) 

WHITELOCK'S BURGER
6oz beef patty, Monterey Jack cheese,  
fries, coleslaw 
Add bacon +£2 

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK  
& CHIPS
Mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon

BUTTERNUT SQUASH & ONION PIE
Mustard mash, seasonal veg, vegan gravy (ve) 

PLOUGHMAN'S BOARD
Pork pie, glazed ham, mature cheddar, sliced 
apple, ale chutney, pickles, toasted bread

STEAK & ALE PIE
Mustard mash, seasonal veg, gravy

8oz DENVER STEAK
Peppercorn sauce, wild mushrooms, chips

MAINS

£14.95

£14.95

£15.95

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£17.95
 

£24.95

(v) Suitable for vegetarians 
(ve) Suitable for vegans 
(veo) Vegan option available

CARD PAYMENTS ONLY
We would like to remind you that we are a cashless venue and we will not accept cash payments  
on any occasion. Please pay by card or contactless device. Thank you for your understanding.



SANDWICHES DESSERTS

Served every  
Sunday, 12-8PM

Whitelock' s  

Sunday 
Roast

HAVE YOU BEEN TO OUR  
LOVELY SISTER BAR?

12 keg craft beers  

Artisan spirits  

refined cocktails

NORTHERN BLOC ICE CREAM
3 scoops, ask for today's selection (v)(veo)

BLOOD ORANGE POSSET
Orange jam, shortbread (v)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Black treacle toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream  
(v)(veo)

THREE ENGLISH CHEESES
Grape chutney, shallot compound butter, 
sourdough crackers (v)

SERVED 12NOON–3PM
Choose white or brown bread 
Gluten-free bread available on request

PLOUGHMAN'S 
Extra mature cheddar, beef tomato,  
lettuce, dill pickles, ale chutney (v)
Add glazed ham +£2

BEEF PASTRAMI
Mustard mayo, sliced gherkin, red onion,  
Swiss cheese

BEER-BATTERED FISH FINGERS
Tartare sauce, watercress

£6

£7

£7.95

 
£14.95

 

 

£7.95

 
£9.95

 

£9.95

CARD PAYMENTS ONLY
We would like to remind you that we are a cashless venue and we will not accept cash payments  
on any occasion. Please pay by card or contactless device. Thank you for your understanding.

FOOD SERVED 12NOON – 9PM
CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

ALLERGY ADVICE
Allergen information is available on request – please let us know about any other 
dietary needs, some of our dishes can be altered to accommodate. Some dishes are 
made without gluten but gluten is present in our kitchen, please ask for further info.

(v) Suitable for vegetarians 
(ve) Suitable for vegans 
(veo) Vegan option available

Right next door at the  
top of this ginnel

Yorkshire Roasts  |  Cask Ale
Sunday Papers  |  Bloody Mary


